Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
Technical Specifications
Features
• Voltage: 12V AC
• Output Voltage: 36VDC
• Power Factor: >0.90
• Wattage: 11W
• Total Harmonic Distortion: ≤15 %
• Efficacy: 77 LPW
Electrical:
• Multi CCT (Selectable Switch On The Back of The
Driver)
• Dimming: TRIAC Dimming (Using Standard TRIAC
LED Dimmers)
• Color Temperatures: 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/
5000K
• Can Rotate After Installation to Align
• Optics: White Translucent Acrylic Lens
• Total Lumens: 847LM Max.
• Color Rendering Index: CRI ≥ 90
• Rated life: 50,000 hrs
Lighting:
RDL SERIES RESIDENTIAL LIGHTING
LED DOWNLIGHTS (BAFFLE TRIM) - 4” ROUND Ideal for New
as well as old residential and commercial constructions.
• 5-Year Warranty
• Spun Aluminum With White Powder Coat Finish
• 4” Baffle Trim
• Multi CCT (Selectable Switch On the Back Of The Driver )
• Isolated Driver For Improved Thermal Management
Mechanical:
• Spun Aluminum With White Powder Coat Finish
• Includes 8” Bi-Pin Adapter That Fits any Standard MR16
lamp Base
• Maximum Ambient Temperature: 104°F
• Fits in Standard 4” Recessed Housings
• Wet Location
• 5-Year Warranty
• LED retrofit trim have been designed to be a flexible
lighting solution for retrofit and new construction
applications, Ideal for closets,storage areas, attics,
corridors, or general lighting solutions for residential
and commercial applications
Applications:
RDL4-BF-MCT5-12V
5 1/34” x 2 3/4”
Other Models:
•  11W | 847LM | RDL4-ST-MCT5-12V
5
1/
3”
2
3/
4”
12V LOW-VOLTAGE LED REPLACEMENT TRIMS FOR MR16 HOUSINGS
Multi Color Temperature (Selectable)
DRAFT
W
G
-10242023
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |
Photometrics: RDL4-BF-MCT5-12V
Performance Table: RDL4-BF-MCT5-12V
Back View
Other Views:
BUG Rating: B1-U1-G0    Area 30’x 30’    Mounting Height: 9’
Front ViewSide View
Sample Ordering
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |
2
RDL4 MCT5BF
Model
--
Color Temp.Trim
12V-
Volt
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage   Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
RDL4-BF-MCT5-12V 11W 12V 847LM
2700K
B1-U1-G0 77
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K